
COUNTRY/
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NAME INSTITUTION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Miguel Almada

Bioenergy Sector

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and 

Fisheries

0054 11 4349 

2226/2222

0054 11 4349 

2221

malmad@minagri.gob.ar

almada.miguel@gmail.com

Gerard Abdel-Aziz Agboton

Ingénieur agroéconomiste

Cadre du Service Analyse et Prévision 

Sectorielles de la Direction de la 

Programmation et de la Prospective

Ministère de l'Agriculture, de l'Elevage 

et de la Pêche, République du Bénin

00229 

97598627
agbotonaziz@hotmail.com

Mariangela Rebuá

Director

Department of Energy 

Ministry of External Relations - MRE

0055 61 3411 

8608

0055 61 3411 

8608
mariangela.rebua@itamaraty.gov.br

Mariana Maciel Fonseca

Division for New and Renewable 

Energy Resources

Ministry of External Relations - MRE

0055 61 3411 

8613
mariana.fonseca@itamaraty.gov.br

Cleber Guarany Getulio Vargas Foundation (FGV) cleber.guarany@fgv.br

César Cunha Campos 
Executive Director 

Getulio Vargas Foundation (FGV)

Manoel Teixeira Souza 

Júnior

General Director

Embrapa Agroenergy
chgeral.cnpae@embrapa.br 

Guiliano Senatore
Consultant

Getulio Vargas Foundation (FGV)
giuliano.senatore@fgv.br

Mario Joao Oliveira Diretor de Serviços de Energia 2382604800 2382613315 mario.oliveira@mtie.gov.cv

Kouame Augustin Kouakou

Directeur des Energies Nouvelles et 

Renouvelables

 MInistère des Mines et de l'Energie

Direction Générale de l'Energie

00225 

20206148

00225 

20320380
kkouameaugustin@yahoo.fr

Peter Willumsen

Head of Section

Energy efficiency

Danish Energy Agency

0045 

33926700
pwi@ENS.DK

Ahmed Addelati  Ahmed

GBEP Egypt Focal Point

Head of Agronomy Unit

Ecology & Dryland Agriculture Division

Desert Research Center

Ministry of Agriculture & Land 

Reclamation  

00202 2526 

4571

00202 

25256454

emegypt2@gmail.com

dr.abdelati@gmail.com

3
rd 

MEETING OF THE WORKING GROUP ON CAPACITY BUILDING

and

14
th

 MEETING OF THE STEERING COMMITTEE OF THE

GLOBAL BIOENERGY PARTNERSHIP (GBEP)

ROME (ITALY), 16 NOVEMBER 2012

ARGENTINA

BRAZIL

BENIN

COTE D'IVOIRE

EGYPT

CAPE VERDE

DENMARK



Elisabeth Pagnac-Farbiaz
Biomass Unit

Ministry of Agriculture and Fisheries

0033 (0)1 49 

55 5595

0033 (0)1 49 

55 5063 

elisabeth.pagnac-

farbiaz@agriculture.gouv.fr

Modou Manneh

Senior Energy Officer

Ministry of Energy

00220 

9835172/366

4047

afmanneh@yahoo.com

Ansumana K. Jarju
National Agricultural Research 

Institute, Brikama West Coast Region

00220 

4484925
akjarju2000@yahoo.co.uk    

Jan Seven 
Department of Renewable Energies

Federal Environment Agency (UBA)

0049 340 

2103 3098

0049 340 

2104 309
jan.seven@uba.de

Horst Fehrenbach

IFEU - Institute for Energy and 

Environmental Research

on behalf of the Ministry of 

Environment

0049 (0)6221 

4767 16 

(direct)

0049 6221 

47670 (IFEU)

0049 6221 

476719
horst.fehrenbach@ifeu.de

Uwe R. Fritsche

Scientific Director & CEO

IINAS - International Institute for 

Sustainability Analysis and Strategy

0049 (6151) 

9432-40
uf@iinas.org

Oliver Mellenthin 

Desk Officer

Bioenergy Division 

Federal Ministry of Food, Agriculture 

and Consumer Protection 

0049 30 18 

529 3678

0049 30 18 

529 - 4968
Oliver.Mellenthin@bmelv.bund.de

Mark Wimmer 

Ecologic Institute

Supporting the Federal Ministry for the 

Environment, Nature Conservation and 

Nuclear Safety

Division Solar energy, biomass, 

0049 (0)30 

18305 4684 
Mark.Wimmer@bmu.bund.de

Vincent Pelikan

Referent EU und Internationales/ EU 

and International Affairs

Agency for Renewable Resources

0049 

(0)3843/6930-

165

v.pelikan@fnr.de

Alberto Camacho Henriquez
Rural Development and Agriculture

GIZ
Alberto.Camacho-Henriquez@giz.de 

Anna Hennecke

IFEU - Institute for Energy and 

Environmental Research

on behalf of the Ministry of 

Environment

0049(0)6221-

4767-40 
anna.hennecke@ifeu.de

Kwabena Ampadu Otu-

Danquah

Head of Renewable Energy Division

Energy Commission
k.a.otudanquah@gmail.com

Adam Mahama

National Coordinator for Youth in 

Agriculture Programme

Ministry of Agriculture

a_mahama@hotmail.com

Mamadi Koumba Diawara

National Coordinator

Energy Recovery Project on Jatropha 

Office of Development Strategies

Ministry of Agriculture

diamak2001@yahoo.fr

Camara Amara Luck 

Ingenieur des Energies Renouvelables

Division des Energies Renouvelables

Direction Nationale des 

Energies/Ministère d'Etat chargé de 

l'Energie et l'Environnement

64 62 13 72

62 01 06 88
camaraamaraluck@yahoo.fr

Mario Benicio Indafa

Programme for Policies for Food 

Security and Management of Natural 

Resources and the Fight against 

Desertification

Ministry of Agriculture

mariobenicioindafa@yahoo.com.br

Biabé Sigá
Head of Project Distribution

Ministry of Energy
biabesiga@yahoo.com.br

GERMANY

GHANA

GAMBIA

FRANCE

GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE



Maritje Hutapea

Director

Directorate of Bioenergy

Directorate General of New and 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

mhutapea57@yahoo.com

Pranawaningtyas Tunggal 

Dewi

Head of Bioenergy's business service 

section

Directorate General New and 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

alamnasrah@yahoo.com

Margherita Vitale

Expert

Ministry for the Environment, Land and 

Sea

0039 06 

57228123

0039 06 

57228178
vitale.margherita@minambiente.it

Annalisa Zezza
National Institute for Agricultural 

Economics (INEA)

0039 06 

47856400

0029 06 

4748284
zezza@inea.it

Yutaka Genchi

Group Leader, National Institute of 

Advanced Industrial Science and 

Technology (AIST) 

81-29-861-

8036
y.genchi@aist.go.jp

Yuki Kudoh

Researcher, National Institute of 

Advanced Industrial Science and 

Technology (AIST) 

81-29-861-

8032
kudoh.yuki@aist.go.jp

Takashi Hayashi

Policy Research Institute

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and 

Fisheries

0081 3 6737 

9082

0081 3 6737 

9098
th8841@affrc.go.jp

Stephen V. Potter, Sr.

Director of Technical Services

Rural and Renewable Energy Agency 

(RREA)

00231-776-

309-880
stephenvpotter@yahoo.com

Coker A.J. George Jr
Senior Resource Officer

Ministry of Agriculture

00231 

886747851
cokegeo@yahoo.com

Sekou Oumar Traoré Directeur CNESOLER
00223 20 22 

71 84

00223 20 22 

71 84
straore7@yahoo.fr

Parfait Jean Dako

Chef de section et vulgarisation 

agricole

Direction Nationale de l'Agriculture

Ministere de l'Agriculture

00223 667 

27681

00223 

20224036
parfaitdako@yahoo.fr

Ralph Brieskorn

Ministry of Infrastructure and the 

Environment

Project Directorate Biofuels

0031 (0)70 

3394715
ralph.brieskorn@minienm.nl

Bregje van Keulen

Advisor biobased economy

NL Energy and Climate Change

NL Agency

0031 (0)88 

6027069
bregje.vankeulen@agentschapnl.nl

Maidagi Issa

Chef de division Energies 

Domestique/Direction Generale de 

l'Energie

Ministere de l' Energie et Petrole

00227 

20732007 

00227964997

22/90523716

maidagissa@yahoo.fr

Idrissa Younoussa

INGENIEUR DU GENIE RURAL DE 

LA MOBILISATION DES EAUX ET DE 

L'IRRIGATION

(+227)    207

3 2148
younoussaidrissa@yahoo.fr

Metu Constance Obiageli
Metu's Farm Initiative

on behalf of Ministry of Agriculture
rmonigltd@yahoo.com

LIBERIA

MALI

NIGER

NIGERIA

INDONESIA

ITALY

JAPAN

NETHERLANDS



Guillermo Parra Romero
Planning Manager

Petroleos Paraguayos (PETROPAR)

00595 21 940 

134 / 8
gparra@petropar.gov.py

Abu Bakkar Turay

Procurement Officer

Ministry of Energy and Water 

Resources

0023279-

014131
politicalbakish@yahoo.com

Francisco José Domínguez 

Pérez

Biofuels Department

Institute for Diversification and Saving 

of Energy (IDAE)

0034 91 12 

15  419

0034 91 523 

04 14
fdominguez@idae.es

Björn Telenius

Head of Section

Division for Energy

Ministry of Enterprise, Energy and 

Communications

0046 (0)8 405 

40 32
bjorn.telenius@regeringskansliet.se

Christina Blank

Deputy Head of Mission, Deputy 

Permanent Representative

Permanent Representation of 

Switzerland to FAO, IFAD and WFP

0039 06 895 

81 523

0039 06 895 

81 599

christina.blank@eda.admin.ch

roa.vertretung@eda.admin.ch

Kossi Séna Adabra

Technicien Supérieur de l’Hydraulique 

et de l’Equipement Rural

Secrétariat Général du Ministère de 

l’Agriculture et de l’Elevage et dela 

Peche

00228 22 21 

55 63

00228 22 20 

10 62
adabrasenav@yahoo.fr            

Traoré K. Tchakpide
National Focal Point ECREEE

Direction Générale de l'Energies/ DGE

00228 2223 

1442
tchakpide3@yahoo.fr

Raffi Balian

Senior Advisor and Lead Negotiator

Office of Alternative and Renewable 

Energy

Bureau of Energy Resources 

U.S. Department of State

001 202 647 

1047

001 202 647 

0191
BalianRV@state.gov

Gerard J. Ostheimer

Science Advisor

Foreign Agriculture Service, Office of 

Global Analysis

US Department of Agriculture

001 202 720 

0819
Gerard.Ostheimer@fas.usda.gov

Laura Schweitzer 
Foreign Agriculture Service

US Department of Agriculture

Greg Groth U.S. Department of State

Le Hong Quang 

Expert

Domestic Market Department

Ministry of Industry and Trade

 quanglh@moit.gov.vn

Bah F. M Saho

Renewable Energy Systems Expert

ECOWAS Regional Centre for 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Efficiency (ECREEE)

00238 26046- 

30
bsaho@ecreee.org

Eder Semedo 

Project Assistant

ECOWAS Regional Centre for 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Efficiency (ECREEE)

esemedo@ecreee.org

Alexander Müller

Assistant Director-General

Natural Resource Management and 

Environment Department

0039 06 570 

53037

0039 06 570 

53064
NR-ADG@fao.org

Xiangjun Yao 

Director

Climate, Energy and Tenure Division 

(NRC)

Natural Resource Management and 

Environment Department

0039  06 570 

52714
NRC-Director@fao.org

USA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

VIET NAM

ECOWAS

FAO

SWITZERLAND

SIERRA LEONE

TOGO

PARAGUAY



Olivier Dubois

Senior Natural Resources  Officer & 

Leader Energy Team 

Climate, Energy and Tenure Division 

(NRC)

Natural Resource Management and 

Environment Department

0039 06 

57056497
olivier.dubois@fao.org

Alessandro Flammini

Expert on energy and sustainability

Energy Smart Food Programme

Climate, Energy and Tenure Division 

(NRC)

0039 06 

57055686
alessandro.flammini@fao.org

Nicolas Fichaux
Programme Officer

Resource Assessment

00971 3 417 

9073

00971 50 641 

1523 (mobile)

nfichaux@irena.org

Ruben Contreras 

Lisperguer 

Energy and Climate Change Engineer 

Department of Sustainable 

Development

Energy and Climate Change Division

001 202 458 

3244

001 202 458 

3560
RContreras@oas.org 

Marie Vincente Pasdeloup International Communications mvpconsultant@gmail.com

Martina Otto

Head

Policy Unit  - Energy Branch  

Coordinator Bioenergy                                               

0033 1 44 37 

46 91         

0033 1 44 37 

14 74 
Martina.Otto@unep.org

Klas Sander
Energy Sector Management 

Assistance Program (ESMAP)
ksander@worldbank.org

Maria Michela Morese Executive Secretary
0039 06 

57056080

0039 06 

57053369
michela.morese@fao.org

Kevin Fingerman Programme Officer
0039 06 

57052146

0039 06 

57053369
kevin.fingerman@fao.org

Marco Colangeli Programme Adviser
0039 06 

57054760

0039 06 

57053369
marco.colangeli@fao.org

Giovanna Pesci Communication and Events Adviser
0039 06 

57056818

0039 06 

57053369
giovanna.pesci@fao.org

Martin Barros Administrative Assistant
0039 06 

57052834

0039 06 

57053369
martin.barros@fao.org

PARTNER

OBSERVER

GBEP Secretariat

UN FOUNDATION

IRENA

OAS

UNEP

WORLD BANK


